



DIAMOND ROLL-UP DOOR, INC.

Evolution Door 1” Track/Single Spring CB

NUMBER	DIAMOND NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	TRACKV-1001	1" VERTICAL TRACK ASSEMBLY - RIGHT HAND/ROADSIDE
2	TRACKV-1000	1" VERTICAL TRACK ASSEMBLY - LEFT HAND/CURBSIDE
3	CBSHFT-1002	96" COUNTERBALANCE SHAFT
4	CBHARD-1100	BEARING ASSEMBLY
5	CBHARD-1200	RH/ROADSIDE 3" EXTENDED CABLE DRUM
6	CBHARD-1400	STANDARD RH/ROADSIDE HEAD PLATE
7	CBHARD-1300	1 3/4" ANCHOR PLUG W/SCREWS - ALUMINUM
8	SPRING-1000	1 3/4" ID SPRING - SPECIFY LENGTH AND WIRE GAUGE
9	TRACKH-1000	1" HORIZONTAL TRACK - LH/CURBSIDE
9	TRACKH-1001	1" HORIZONTAL TRACK - RH/ROADSIDE
10	CBHARD-1301	1 3/4" WINDING PLUG W/SCREWS - ALUMINUM
11	FASTEN-1604	1/4"-20 HEX KEP NUT - ZINC
12	FASTEN-1503	1/4"-20 X 2 HEX BOLT - ZINC
13	CBHARD-1201	LH/CURBSIDE 3" EXTENDED CABLE DRUM
14	FASTEN-2102	DRIVE RIVET 3/16x9/32
15	SEALSD-2034	EXTENDED LIP SIDE SEAL - 110" - PAIR (PUSH IN) (PICTURED)
15	SEALSD-2023	SIDE SEAL ASSEMBLY - 110" - PAIR (RIVET ON)
16	CABLES-1202	SS CABLE ASSEMBLY - 110" LENGTH - DOORS UP TO 100"H
16	CABLES-1305	SS CABLE ASSEMBLY - 115" LENGTH - DOORS 100" TO 105"H
16	CABLES-1602	SS CABLE ASSEMBLY - 130" LENGTH - DOORS 105" TO 120"H
17	PNLTOP-3000	TOP PANEL-EVOL-NO HARDWARE-PREPAINTED WHITE-SPECIFY SIZE
17	PNLTOP-3000P	TOP PANEL-EVOL-NO HARDWARE-CUSTOM COLOR-SPECIFY SIZE
18	PNLINT-3000	INT PANEL-EVOL-NO HARDWARE-PRIMED-SPECIFY SIZE
18	PNLINT-3000P	INT PANEL-EVOL-NO HARDWARE-CUSTOM COLOR-SPECIFY SIZE
19	PNLBTM-3000	BOTTOM PANEL-EVOL-1 PIECE U CHANNEL & 4 PT SEAL ONLY-PREPAINTED WHITE-SPECIFY SIZE
19	PNLBTM-3000P	BOTTOM PANEL-EVOL-1 PIECE U CHANNEL & 4 PT SEAL ONLY-CUSTOM COLOR-SPECIFY SIZE
20	FASTEN-1100	3/4" STAINLESS STEEL RIVET
21	HANDLE-1000	STANDARD LIFT HANDLE
22	PULSTR-2032L	HD PULL STRAP ASSEMBLY-32" LOOPED*
23	LOCKIT-1001	LATCH PLATE FOR MS LOCK
24	LOCKIT-1024	LOCK KEEPER FOR MS LOCK
25	LOCKIT-1003	MS LOCK
26	FASTEN-1100	3/4" STAINLESS STEEL RIVET
27	CABANC-1004	HD CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET
28	FASTEN-1300	COTTER PIN 3/32 X 3/4
29	CABANC-1003	CABLE ANCHOR PIN
30	SEALBT-1051	DUAL DUROMETER U CHANNEL & 4 PT BTM SEAL (1 PIECE)
31	BTMFX-1010	FLUSH MOUNT BOTTOM FIXTURE ASSEMBLY
32	HINGES-2000	FLUSH MOUNT END/ROLLER HINGE COMPLETE
33	FASTEN-1016	SPACER WASHER ZINC
34	ROLLER-1000	1" STEEL ROLLER
35	FASTEN-1507	STEP BOLT-1/4 x 1 1/4 SS 3/4HD
36	HINGES-2004	FLUSH MOUNT CENTER HINGE

37	TOPFIX-2002	FLUSHMOUNT ADJUSTABLE TOP FIXTURE SLIDE
38	ALEXTR-1000	HEAD SEAL RETAINER - 98" LENGTH
39	SEALTP-4000	HEADER SEAL - 98" LENGTH
40	TOPFIX-2003	FLUSHMOUNT ADJUSTABLE TOP FIXTURE BASE
41	SEALTP-4050	DUAL DUROMETER TOP PANEL SEAL & RETAINER (1 PIECE)

*other lengths and configurations available